Sheat Shuck

MILKSHAKES, ICEDREAM™ & MORE

Featured Treats

Frosted Strawberry Lemonade
Frosted Sunrise

Chocolate Fudge Brownie Sundae
Chocolate Chunk Cookie Sundae
Mocha Cream Cold Brew

Traditional Treats

Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Chocolate Fudge Brownie
Small Icedream Cup/Cone

Large Icedream Cup/Cone
Icedream Extras: +50.50

. Chocolate/Strawberry Syrup

. Cookie Crumbles

Iced Coffee (Original/Vanilla)
Hand-Spun Milkshakes:

- Vanilla - Cookies & Cream
- Strawberry . Seasonal Shakes
- Chocolate

Frosted Coffee
Frosted Lemonade

Bottled Water
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All items include sales tax*

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$5.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
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$4.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50

$3.00



