Treat Truck

MILKSHAKES, ICEDREAM™ & MORE

Featured Treats	All items include sales tax*
Frosted Strawberry Lemonade	\$6.50
Frosted Sunrise	\$6.50
Chocolate Fudge Brownie Sundae	\$6.50
Chocolate Chunk Cookie Sundae	\$6.00
Mocha Cream Cold Brew	\$5.00
Traditional Treats	
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$3.00
Chocolate Fudge Brownie	\$3.50
Small Icedream Cup/Cone	\$3.00
Large Icedream Cup/Cone	A LITTLE HAPPY FOR YOUR DAY \$4.50
Icedream Extras: +\$0.50	
. Chocolate/Strawberry Syrup . Cookie Crumbles	
Iced Coffee (Original/Vanilla)	\$4.50
Hand-Spun Milkshakes:	\$6.50
· Vanilla · Cookies & Cream	
 Strawberry Seasonal Shakes 	
· Chocolate	
Frosted Coffee	\$6.50
Frosted Lemonade	\$6.50
Bottled Water	\$3.00

